

LAND AND LAKES RELAY

ASHEVILLE TO LAKE JAMES

61 Miles • 4 & 6 Person Teams • March 02, 2024

PRESENTED BY GLORY HOUND EVENTS

LEG 2 - 4.5 MILES - 377" ASCENT, 272' DESCENT - MODERATE
START - OWEN MIDDLE SCHOOL - 730 OLD US HWY 70, SWANNANOVA

Leg Cue Sheet

Right	Right out of school onto Old US 70	0.05	0.05	Left	East Connolly St	0.24	3.95
Straight at	Lake Eden Road	0.51	0.56	Left	Montreat Ave	0.10	4.05
Straight at	North Fork Rd/Grovestone Rd	0.34	0.88	Right	First St	0.04	4.09
Straight at	North Blue Ridge Road	1.16	2.04	Slight Left	Charlotte St/N. Ridgeway	0.14	4.23
Left	West College St	0.39	2.43	Left	Village Way	0.17	4.40
Right	Cragmont Rd	0.35	2.78	Left	Flat Creek Road	0.11	4.51
Stay Right	Cragmont Rd	0.09	2.87	Straight	Transfer Point 2 - Black Mt	0.02	4.52
Left	Tomahawk Ave	0.21	3.08		Black Mtn Elem School (On right)		
Right	Laurel Circle Dr	0.30	3.38		All safety vest/light rules in effect		
Left	Rhodendrun Ave	0.21	3.59		Stay on left side of road facing traffic for this leg.		
Right	Oakland Dr	0.12	3.71		Stay on sidewalks in Black Mountain		

